10:00

10:05

10:20

10:30

10:40

11:25

11:55

12:05

12:35

NETWORK RELIABILITY AND INTEROPERABILITY COUNCIL (NRIC) VI
Friday, September 13, 2002
Federal Communications Commission
445 12" Street Southwest, Washington D.C.
Commission Meeting Room (12th Street entrance)
10:00 a.m. — 1:00 p.m.

)T«

Opening

Opening Remarks

Minutes from 3/22/02 Meeting
Opening Remarks

Overview on NRIC Deliverables
and Status

Disaster Recovery Recommendations
Homeland Security Status
- Physical Security
- Cyber Security
- Public Safety
Network Reliability
ATIS — Network Reliability

Adjourn

Jeffery Goldthorp
FCC Designated Federal Officer

NRIC VI Chairman Richard Notebaert

FCC Chief of Staff Marsha MacBride

Pamela Stegora Axberg
Chair, NRIC VI Steering Committee

Gordon Barber, Joe Tumolo
Karl Rauscher

Dr. Bill Hancock

Don Dautel, Mike Roden
P.J. Aduskevicz

Ross Ireland

Jeffery Goldthorp
FCC Designated Federal Officer



	FCC Designated Federal Officer

