NETWORK RELIABILITY AND INTEROPERABILITY COUNCIL (NRIC) VI

Friday, September 13, 2002

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street Southwest, Washington D.C. Commission Meeting Room (12th Street entrance) 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.



10:00	Opening	Jeffery Goldthorp FCC Designated Federal Officer
10:05	Opening Remarks Minutes from 3/22/02 Meeting	NRIC VI Chairman Richard Notebaert
10:20	Opening Remarks	FCC Chief of Staff Marsha MacBride
10:30	Overview on NRIC Deliverables and Status	Pamela Stegora Axberg Chair, NRIC VI Steering Committee
10:40	Disaster Recovery Recommendations	Gordon Barber, Joe Tumolo
11:25	Homeland Security Status - Physical Security - Cyber Security - Public Safety	Karl Rauscher Dr. Bill Hancock Don Dautel, Mike Roden
11:55	Network Reliability	P.J. Aduskevicz
12:05	ATIS – Network Reliability	Ross Ireland
12:35	Adjourn	Jeffery Goldthorp FCC Designated Federal Officer